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12 GAUGE 
BASEM ABDEL-MALEK 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 3 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
OWEN BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
STEVE BOUND 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DAVID M CHANCELLOR 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
DAVID B COOLEY 1 
JOSHUA R DEBURGER 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 16 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
KEN FORD 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
J.T. HEARN 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
LILLY N HERRING 1 
LANDON HICKS 1 
KODY HOTH 1 
SUSAN L HUSZAI 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 3 
GARRETT JORDAN 1 
KEITH KEINDEL 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
KYLE KRISPIN 2 
DAVID B LA GRASSE 1 
LES LALA 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
JIM MALCOLM 1 
MARC MASTRIANO 1 
KLAYTON W MCGEE 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
RYAN F MELCHER 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
GARY MUNSON 1 
FRANCIS OCHAB 1 
MASON PALIDAR 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
ANDY J PETER 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 

HILTON ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
HAYDEN SANSON 1 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
VICTORIA STELLATO 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
CHAD  TURCOTTE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
RANDY VASKE 1 
COLLIN WHITEHEAD 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
JUSTIN ALDRICH 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
DAVID M BAKER 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 2 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 2 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
NICK BOERBOON 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
ROBERT ENNES 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
ALBERT FACCENDA 1 
KEN FORD 2 
MARK D GAY 1 
MIKE GERSCHICK 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
KEYTHE L HANCOCK 1 
JACK HARSHBARGER 1 
JACK HUCKABEE 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 2 
ZACH JACOT 1 
CHRIS KLINE 2 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
KYLE KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
WILLIAM MCKEON 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 

FRED NASREDINE 1 
ROBERT NOWAK 1 
MASON PALIDAR 1 
W C PARKS 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 2 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
DAVID E ROBERTS 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
SEAN ROSENCRANTZ 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
NIC SHIVELY 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 2 
CONOR W STEPHENS 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 2 
JON STOTZ 1 
BILLY RAY SUGGS 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
MICHAEL J TODSEN 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 2 
DAVID W WILKE 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 2 
STEVEN WOOD 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 1 
JOHN L BARNES 2 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
RYAN CORDES 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 2 
KEN FORD 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
KEVIN JAROCKI 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LES LALA 1 
PHILIP B LAPOINTE 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
ROBERT LOPEZ 1 
ROB LUDWIG 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
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PAUL METCALF 1 
DAVID MILES 1 
JARED P MILLER 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
DERRICK  MORGAN 1 
THOMAS J MYAARD 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
JAMES L REINHOLD 1 
DIANA C RIDDLE 1 
ROBERT ROBINSON 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
JOHN H SNYDER 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
CODY SUTTON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
CLAY J TIETJEN 1 
DALE TRUETT 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
TYLER WILDMAN 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JON J ZYWICZYNSKI 1 

 
.410 BORE 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
LINDSAY B PLESKO 1 
CRAIG PRIEBE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
KYLE SHUMAKER 1 
EDWARD G SMITH 1 
PHILLIP STRELAU 1 

 
DOUBLES 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
DANIEL S BOCKS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
CASH HICKS 1 
JACK KRISPIN 1 
CRAIG T PARSONS 1 
AALIYAH THOMAS 1 
 
 


